
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF 6/28/2004

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 24-4-5 0 0  1 285005 025561 KARACHI BATH ISLAND 305 S1  4 02-2004

 18 3-1 0 4  0 155005 032558 KARACHI TAIMURIA 305 S1  4 05-2004

 16 5 0 0 5  0 115005 035424 KARACHI AL-ASAD 305 S1  4 05-2004

 20-6-6 0 0  0 265005 038203 KARACHI CITY 305 S1  4 04-2004

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275005 039745 KARACHI METRO 305 S1  4 03-2004

 19 8 0 0 8  0 115005 046086 KARACHI NORTH CITY 305 S1  4 04-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135005 047889 KARACHI FRIENDS 305 S1  4

 29 3 0 0 3  0 265005 048794 KARACHI FELLOWS 305 S1  4 02-2004

 13 2-2 1 3  0 115005 051951 KARACHI EXECUTIVES 305 S1  4 06-2004

 9-8-8 0 0  0 175005 052959 KARACHI HOMEO 305 S1  4 06-2004

 14-3-8 0 4  1 175005 052960 KARACHI PRIME EXECUTIVE 305 S1  4 05-2004

 16 0-3 1 2  0 165005 054032 KARACHI EVE 305 S1  4 03-2004

 25 5 0 0 5  0 205005 054033 KARACHI GALAXY 305 S1  4 05-2004

 6-1-1 0 0  0 75005 054751 KARACHI PEACE 305 S1  4 05-2004

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105005 054810 KARACHI HELPERS 305 S1  4 02-2004

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105005 056743 KARACHI CLIFTON 305 S1  4 10-2003

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 056748 KARACHI NEW DIAMOND 305 S1  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255005 058671 KARACHI STALWARTS 305 S1  4

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215005 058888 KARACHI ELEGANT 305 S1  4 02-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 058890 KARACHI OASIS 305 S1  4

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255005 059249 KARACHI INTELLECTUAL 305 S1  6 10-2003

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235005 059462 KARACHI RAINBOW 305 S1  4 05-2004

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145005 059600 KARACHI BEACON 305 S1  4 05-2004

 15 0-10 0 10  0 155005 059601 KARACHI STARS 305 S1  4 05-2004

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75005 060051 KARACHI GOLDEN JUBILEE 305 S1  4

 13 9 0 6 3  0 45005 060089 KARACHI NEW METRO 305 S1  4 11-2003

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255005 060183 KARACHI SCHOLARS 305 S1  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255005 060676 KARACHI HOPE 305 S1  4

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145005 060677 KARACHI MEHRAN 305 S1  7

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125005 060941 KARACHI PRIDE 305 S1  4 02-2004

 13 0-3 0 3  0 135005 060990 KARACHI LIONS QUEST 305 S1  4 12-2003

 10 0-2 0 2  0 105005 061408 KARACHI CIVIC 305 S1  4 06-2004

 16 1 0 0 1  0 155005 061496 KARACHI LAUREATES 305 S1  4 03-2003

 24 4 0 0 4  0 205005 061596 KARACHI HARMONY 305 S1  4 05-2004

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225005 064902 KARACHI PAKISTAN IT PROFESSION 305 S1  7

 10-10-10 0 0  0 205005 065013 KARACHI NEW MILLENNIUM 305 S1  4 10-2003

 29 0 0 0 0  0 295005 065410 KARACHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY I 305 S1  7

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225005 065411 KARACHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY II 305 S1  7
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 21 0 0 0 0  0 215005 065413 KARACHI SIR SYED ENG UNIVER I 305 S1  7

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195005 065414 KARACHI SIR SYED ENG UNIVER II 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 065415 KARACHI SIR SYED ENG UNIV III 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 065416 KARACHI JINAH CAMPUS I 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 065417 KARACHI JINAH CAMPUS II 305 S1  7

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225005 065418 KARACHI JINAH CAMPUS III 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 065426 KARACHI ROSE CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 065427 KARACHI SZABIST CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 065428 KARACHI YOUNG IT PROF CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 065430 KARACHI UNIVERSITY ITIANS 305 S1  7 10-2003

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145005 065431 KARACHI HAMDARD UNIVERSITY 305 S1  4

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 065434 KARACHI NED UNIVERSITY I 305 S1  4

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225005 065435 KARACHI NED UNIVERSITY II 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 065436 KARACHI JINNAH UNIVERSITY 305 S1  7

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265005 065438 KARACHI USMAN INSTITUTE I 305 S1  7

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215005 065440 KARACHI USMAN INSTITUTE II 305 S1  7

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225005 065445 KARACHI UNIVERSITY ZOOLOGIST 305 S1  7

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135005 066275 KARACHI N U S T CAMPUS 305 S1  4

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245005 066276 KARACHI NEWPORT UNIVERSITY 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 066281 KARACHI PARADISE 305 S1  4 12-2003

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 066282 KARACHI AL KHAIR UNIVERSITY 305 S1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066283 KARACHI UNIVERSITY SPECIAL ED 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066413 KARACHI NEWPORT BANKING CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066414 KARACHI NEWPORT BUSINESS CAMP 305 S1  7

 29 0 0 0 0  0 295005 066419 KARACHI NEWPORT FINANCE CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066420 KARACHI NEWPORT PROF CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066421 KARACHI NEWPORT EXEC CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066422 KARACHI NEWPORT MARKET CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 066619 KARACHI EXECUTIVE COUPLES 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068752 KARACHI HAMDARDIANS CAMPUS I 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068753 KARACHI HAMDARDIANS CAMPUS II 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068754 KARACHI SZABISTIANS CAMPUS I 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068755 KARACHI SZABISTIANS CAMPUS II 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068757 KARACHI AL-KHAIRIANS CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068758 KARACHI UNI CAMPUS I 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068759 KARACHI UNI CAMPUS II 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068760 KARACHI UNI CAMPUS III 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068762 KARACHI KIIT CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068763 KARACHI CIBEANS CAMPUS I 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068764 KARACHI CIBEANS CAMPUS II 305 S1  7
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 068765 KARACHI KIET CAMPUS 305 S1  7

 11 11-9 0 20  0 05005 077998 KARACHI PEARLS 305 S1  4 06-2004

 13 13-7 0 20  0 05005 078007 KARACHI KEHKASHAN 305 S1  4 06-2004

 12 12-8 0 20  0 05005 078009 KARACHI BIN QASIM 305 S1  4 06-2004

 11 11-9 0 20  0 05005 078026 KARACHI DAFODILS 305 S1  4 06-2004

 12 12-8 0 20  0 05005 078078 KARACHI APEX 305 S1  4 06-2004

 11 11-9 0 20  0 05005 078079 KARACHI PRIMROSE 305 S1  4 06-2004

 13 13-7 0 20  0 05005 078119 KARACHI MERITORIOUS 305 S1  4 06-2004

 12 12-8 0 20  0 05005 078120 KARACHI REGENCY 305 S1  4 06-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078181 KARACHI TULIP 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078182 KARACHI GEMS 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078183 KARACHI MOON 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078225 KARACHI SERVICES 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078226 KARACHI DARAKSHAN 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078227 KARACHI SPECTRUM 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078252 KARACHI JASMINE 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078253 KARACHI COSMOS 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078254 KARACHI HUMANITARIAN 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078271 KARACHI JAUHAR 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078272 KARACHI CRESCENT 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078273 KARACHI ORCHID 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078274 KARACHI PRIME 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078275 KARACHI INNOVATIVE 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078278 KARACHI CROWN 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078279 KARACHI CLASSIC 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 078280 KARACHI INDUS 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082476 KARACHI CREATIVE 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082478 KARACHI EXCLUSIVE 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082479 KARACHI DILIGENT 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082480 KARACHI DEFENCE 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082481 KARACHI GLORIOUS 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082482 KARACHI MARVEL 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082483 KARACHI NORTH 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082484 KARACHI PLACID 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082485 KARACHI SUNFLOWER 305 S1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082884 KARACHI DEW 305 S1  5 06-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 082904 KARACHI SAHARA 305 S1  5 06-2004

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  115  777  2  8 -149  638  2,087 1,449
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5005

Club Date StatusClub Name

059249 Cancelled Club10-2003KARACHI INTELLECTUAL

060677 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI MEHRAN

064902 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI PAKISTAN IT PROFESSION

065410 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY I

065411 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY II

065413 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI SIR SYED ENG UNIVER I

065414 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI SIR SYED ENG UNIVER II

065415 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI SIR SYED ENG UNIV III

065416 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI JINAH CAMPUS I

065417 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI JINAH CAMPUS II

065418 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI JINAH CAMPUS III

065426 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI ROSE CAMPUS

065427 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI SZABIST CAMPUS

065428 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI YOUNG IT PROF CAMPUS

065430 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI UNIVERSITY ITIANS

065435 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NED UNIVERSITY II

065436 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI JINNAH UNIVERSITY

065438 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI USMAN INSTITUTE I

065440 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI USMAN INSTITUTE II
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065445 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI UNIVERSITY ZOOLOGIST

066276 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT UNIVERSITY

066283 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI UNIVERSITY SPECIAL ED

066413 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT BANKING CAMPUS

066414 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT BUSINESS CAMP

066419 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT FINANCE CAMPUS

066420 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT PROF CAMPUS

066421 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT EXEC CAMPUS

066422 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI NEWPORT MARKET CAMPUS

066619 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI EXECUTIVE COUPLES

068752 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI HAMDARDIANS CAMPUS I

068753 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI HAMDARDIANS CAMPUS II

068754 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI SZABISTIANS CAMPUS I

068755 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI SZABISTIANS CAMPUS II

068757 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI AL-KHAIRIANS CAMPUS

068758 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI UNI CAMPUS I

068759 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI UNI CAMPUS II

068760 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI UNI CAMPUS III

068762 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI KIIT CAMPUS

068763 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI CIBEANS CAMPUS I

068764 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI CIBEANS CAMPUS II
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068765 Status Quo04-2004KARACHI KIET CAMPUS

077998 Newly Charted12-2003KARACHI PEARLS

077998 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI PEARLS

078007 Newly Charted12-2003KARACHI KEHKASHAN

078007 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI KEHKASHAN

078009 Newly Charted12-2003KARACHI BIN QASIM

078009 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI BIN QASIM

078026 Newly Charted01-2004KARACHI DAFODILS

078026 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI DAFODILS

078078 Newly Charted01-2004KARACHI APEX

078078 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI APEX

078079 Newly Charted01-2004KARACHI PRIMROSE

078079 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI PRIMROSE

078119 Newly Charted01-2004KARACHI MERITORIOUS

078119 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI MERITORIOUS

078120 Newly Charted01-2004KARACHI REGENCY

078120 Good Standing05-2004KARACHI REGENCY

078181 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI TULIP

078182 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI GEMS

078183 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI MOON

078225 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI SERVICES
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078226 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI DARAKSHAN

078227 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI SPECTRUM

078252 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI JASMINE

078253 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI COSMOS

078254 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI HUMANITARIAN

078271 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI JAUHAR

078272 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI CRESCENT

078273 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI ORCHID

078274 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI PRIME

078275 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI INNOVATIVE

078278 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI CROWN

078279 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI CLASSIC

078280 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI INDUS

082476 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI CREATIVE

082478 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI EXCLUSIVE

082479 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI DILIGENT

082480 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI DEFENCE

082481 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI GLORIOUS

082482 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI MARVEL

082483 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI NORTH

082484 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI PLACID
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082485 Newly Charted05-2004KARACHI SUNFLOWER

082884 Newly Charted06-2004KARACHI DEW

082904 Newly Charted06-2004KARACHI SAHARA
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